
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Jaylan Beverly

Metals & Materials 
Engineers, LLC

1669 Litton Drive, Stone 
Mountain, GA 30083 678-691-3747 jbeverly@mmelab.com

2
Eddy Barba

Envirowaste Services 
Group, Inc

1425 W Taft Vineland Road, 
Orlando, FL 32837 305-637-9665 eddybarba@ewsg.com

3
Joaquin Marino

Envirowaste Services 
Group, Inc

1425 W Taft Vineland Road, 
Orlando, FL 32837 305-637-9665 jackmarino@ewsg.com

4
Denise Davis

Gulf Coast 
Underground, LLC

5655 Middle Road, 
Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200 ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com

5
Alicia Chaney

Gulf Coast 
Underground, LLC

5655 Middle Road, 
Theodore, AL 36582 251-725-0200 achaney@gulfcoastunderground.com

6
Clay Herrin

Southeast Pipe Survey, 
Inc

3523 Williams Street, 
Patterson, GA 31557 912-647-2847 cherrin@southeastpipe.com

7
Shane Tuell

Bio-Nomic Services, 
Inc

155 Key Circle Drive, 
Brunswick, GA 31525 704-860-8181 stuell@bio-nomic.com

8
William Robertson

Bio-Nomic Services, 
Inc

155 Key Circle Drive, 
Brunswick, GA 31525 704-860-8181 wrobertson@bio-nomic.com

9
Lauren Engle McKim & Creed

1365 Hamlet Avenue, 
Clearwater, FL 33756 727-442-7196 lengle@mckimcreed.com

10
Yinet Quintana

Flotech 
Environmental, LLC

657 South Drive, Ste 401, 
Miami Springs, FL 33166 305-505-5565 yinet.quintana@flotechllc.com

11
Nicholas McConnell Granite Inliner

1902 Tucker Industrial Road, 
Tucker, GA 30084 678-735-0033 nicholas.mcconnell@gcinc.com

12
Scott Emerson Xylem 

124 Airport Park Drive, 
Savannah, GA 31408 912-577-1268 scott.emerson@xylem.com

13
James Oltorik Atlantic Pipe Services

2905 E Moody Blvd, Bunnell, 
FL 32110 386-313-9060 joltorik@atlanticpipe.us

14
Bert Etheredge

Roberts Civil 
Engineering, LLC

301 Sea Island Road, St. 
Simons Island, GA 31522 912-638-9681 betheredge@robertscivilengineering.com

15
Blake Wyatt Sunbelt Rentals

135 Key Circle Drive, 
Brunswick, GA 31525 843-323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

ITB NO 21-024 BASIN CLEAN -- CCTV

PRE-BID TELECONFERENCE MEETING 

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 9, 2021 -- 9:00AM
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